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Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

CZE CHREN Simon Bohemians Praha 2001 R M 1.9999 0 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

DEN ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2001 R M 1.9999 0 yes
GJALDBZK Steffen HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2002 R M 1.9999 0 yes
GUILBERT Sacha HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes
HORN NIELSEN Christopher HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes
JENSEN Thor Hundborg HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2005 M 1.9999 0 yes
KARLSEN Jonas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes
LANG Jacob Brandt HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2000 R M 1.9999 0 yes
MOGENSEN Christian Wilfred Kiihl NJ Aalborg FK 2007 R M 1.9999 0 Non
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2000 R M 1.9999 0 yes
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2002 R M 1.9999 0 yes
VALEUR Maxim HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2000 R M 1.9999 0 yes
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2001 L M 1.9999 0 yes
12 Participants (11 present)

GER BUCHHOLTZ Carl HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2004 R M 1.9999 330160 yes
STERNBERG Jacob HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2002 R M 1.9999 314217 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

ITA GARZON AMADEI Antonio HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2003 R M 1.9999 383607 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

NED DE VRIES Oscar s.v. Heerenleed 2001 M 1.9999 0 yes
VERMEULEN Olof SC Noord 2002 R M 1.9999 0 yes
ZOONS Axel SC Amsterdam 2001 R M 1.9999 0 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

SGP LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 2002 R M 1.9999 0 yes
NEO Max Wei Kit 2002 L M 1.9999 0 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

SVK SARMANY Zoltan KS Samorin 2002 R M 1.9999 0 yes
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Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
SWE AHLSTEDT Eimer VS GFK Géteborg 2000 R M 1.9999 304635 yes
ANDEN Max VS GFK Géteborg 2005 R M 1.9999 363039 yes
BOUSTEDT Erik VS GFK Géteborg 2005 R M 1.9999 389921 yes
CEDERGREN Axel VS GFK Goteborg 2003 R M 1.9999 333178 yes
FAHLVIK Axel ST EGF Solna 2004 R M 1.9999 331295 yes
FASTESSON Rufus ST EGF Solna 2005 R M 1.9999 386093 yes
HELLSTROM Lukas ST AFK Stockholm 2003 R M 1.9999 349270 yes
KALLSTROM Markus ST EGF Solna 2005 R M 1.9999 360662 yes
KANSA NEIRA ROMERO Alexander ST AFK Stockholm 2002 R M 1.9999 396165 vyes
KROCKEL Emil ST AFK Stockholm 2004 R M 1.9999 322419 vyes
LINDVALL Axel ST AFK Stockholm 2004 R M 1.9999 328308 yes
LOFQUIST Rasmus ST AFK Stockholm 2003 R M 1.9999 351189 vyes
MOGENSEN Viggo SY ARA Helsingborg 2003 L M 1.9999 341378 yes
OTTOSSON Alexander SY KFK Kalmar 2005 R M 1.9999 357203 yes
PETRINI Felix ST AFK Stockholm 2001 R M 1.9999 304518 yes
SJOGREN Daniel ST AFK Stockholm 2004 R M 1.9999 346816 yes
STIGBERG Teo VS GFK Goteborg 2005 R M 1.9999 385669 yes
UNIYAL Nils ST AFK Stockholm 2002 R M 1.9999 307835 yes
VON POST Daniel SY MFFG Malmé 2003 L M 1.9999 323081 yes
WAHLMAN Filip ST EGF Solna 2002 R M 1.9999 332498 yes
WESTESSON Malte VS GFK Géteborg 2001 R M 1.9999 305316 yes

21 Participants (21 present)

8 Nations, 43 Participants (42 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
T 9 000 0.0 SWE ANDEN Max VS GFK Goteborg M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN LANG Jacob Brandt HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes
T 9 000 0.0 CZE CHREN Simon Bohemians Praha M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN JENSEN Thor Hundborg HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN HORN NIELSEN Christopher HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE HELLSTROM Lukas ST AFK Stockholm M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE BOUSTEDT Erik VS GFK Géteborg M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE CEDERGREN Axel VS GFK Géteborg M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes
T 9 000 0.0 NED ZOONS Axel SC Amsterdam M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE OTTOSSON Alexander SY KFK Kalmar M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE FASTESSON Rufus ST EGF Solna M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE MOGENSEN Viggo SY ARA Helsingborg M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE LINDVALL Axel ST AFK Stockholm M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE UNIYAL Nils ST AFK Stockholm M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN VALEUR Maxim HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE KANSA NEIRA ROMERO Alexander ST AFK Stockholm M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE KALLSTROM Markus ST EGF Solna M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN MOGENSEN Christian Wilfred Kuhl NJ Aalborg FK M Non
T 9 000 0.0 SGP LIM Matthew James Quan Rong M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE VON POST Daniel SY MFFG Malmé M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SVK SARMANY Zoltan KS Samorin M yes
T 9 000 0.0 NED DE VRIES Oscar s.v. Heerenleed M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN GUILBERT Sacha HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE PETRINI Felix ST AFK Stockholm M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE KROCKEL Emil ST AFK Stockholm M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE STIGBERG Teo VS GFK Géteborg M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE SJOGREN Daniel ST AFK Stockholm M yes
T 9 000 0.0 NED VERMEULEN Olof SC Noord M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN KARLSEN Jonas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE WAHLMAN Filip ST EGF Solna M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SGP NEO Max Wei Kit M yes
T 9 000 0.0 ITA GARZON AMADEI Antonio HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER STERNBERG Jacob HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE AHLSTEDT Eimer VS GFK Goteborg M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE WESTESSON Malte VS GFK Géteborg M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER BUCHHOLTZ Carl HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE FAHLVIK Axel ST EGF Solna M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE LOFQUIST Rasmus ST AFK Stockholm M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN GJALDBZK Steffen HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2019] Danske Udtagelses Pointlister Foil Men's u20
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Participants

1

First round
06.10. 16:42

Format

42 Participants

42 Participants
6 Pools 7 Pool size

42 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 64

06.10. 16:42

42 Qualifiers

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from

till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2

[2019] Danske Udtagelses Pointlister Foil Men's u20
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
ANDRESEN WEYHRETER DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 1 V V 4 23 20 0.667 3 3.
Samuel
WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK Géteborg 2 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
FAHLVIK Axel SWE EGF Solna 3 3 26 20 0.500 6 4,
GUILBERT Sacha DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 4 4 25 20 0.667 5 2.
ANDEN Max SWE GFK Goteborg 5 1 15 25 0.167 -10 6.
HELLSTROM Lukas SWE AFK Stockholm 6 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
BUCHHOLTZ Carl GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 7 3 19 27 0.500 -8 5.
Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
PETRINI Felix SWE AFK Stockholm 1 V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
LINDVALL Axel SWE AFK Stockholm 2 VvV 3 19 22 0.500 -3 4.
LOFQUIST Rasmus SWE AFK Stockholm 3 vV 1 14 28 0.167 -14 6.
DE VRIES Oscar NED s.v. Heerenleed 4 VvV 2 19 26 0.333 -7 5.
HORN NIELSEN Christopher  DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 5 vV 5 28 11 0.833 17 2.
SARMANY Zoltan SVK KS Samorin 6 vV 4 24 19 0.667 5 3.
GARZON AMADEI Antonio ITA TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 7 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
Pool 3 | Piste

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK Goéteborg 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer  DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 4 23 17 0.667 6 3.
STERNBERG Jacob GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 3 22 22 0.500 0 4,
STIGBERG Teo SWE GFK Géteborg 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
GJALDBZK Steffen DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 4 24 15 0.667 9 2.
KALLSTROM Markus SWE EGF Solna 2 15 24 0.333 -9 5.
KANSA NEIRA ROMERO SWE AFK Stockholm 2 16 26 0.333 -10 6.
Alexander
Pool 4 | Piste

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
FASTESSON Rufus SWE EGF Solna 3 21 21 0.500 0 4,
JENSEN Thor Hundborg DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 0O 5 30 0.000 -25 7.
SJOGREN Daniel SWE AFK Stockholm 3 20 24 0.500 -4 5.
WAHLMAN Filip SWE EGF Solna 1 14 25 0.167 -11 6.
WINTERBERG-POULSEN DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
Jonas
ZOONS Axel NED SC Amsterdam 4 24 16 0.667 8 3.
CEDERGREN Axel SWE GFK Géteborg 4 24 15 0.667 9 2.
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Pool 5 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place
LANG Jacob Brandt DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 1 5 29 13 0.833 16 1.
KROCKEL Emil SWE AFK Stockholm 2 1 11 25 0.167 -14 6.
OTTOSSON Alexander SWE KFK Kalmar 3 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas  DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 4 4 24 20 0.667 4 4,
UNIYAL Nils SWE AFK Stockholm 5 5 28 16 0.833 12 2.
VERMEULEN Olof NED SC Noord 6 4 24 17 0.667 7 3.
LIM Matthew James Quan SGP 7 2 21 22 0.333 -1 5.
Rong
Pool 6 | Piste
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
VALEUR Maxim DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
NEO Max Wei Kit SGP 4 22 18 0.667 4 3.
BOUSTEDT Erik SWE GFK Géteborg 0 1 30 0.000 -29 7.
KARLSEN Jonas DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 5 26 15 0.833 11 2.
MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA Helsingborg 3 22 17 0.500 5 4,
CHREN Simon CZE Bohemians Praha 2 19 21 0.333 -2 5.
VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG Malmo 1 14 25 0.167 -11 6.
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First round

Place Nation

Name

Club

1 SWE
2 DEN
3 SWE
3 DEN
5 SWE
6 DEN
7 DEN
8 SWE
9 DEN
10 DEN
10 SWE
12 NED
13 NED
14 DEN
15 DEN
16 SVK
17 DEN
18 SGP
19 DEN
20 SWE
21 SWE
22 GER
23 SWE
24 SWE
25 SWE
26 GER
27 SGP
28 CZE
29 NED
30 SWE
31 SWE
32 SWE
33 SWE
33 SWE
35 SWE
36 SWE
37 SWE
38 ITA
38 SWE
40 SWE
41 DEN
42 SWE

AHLSTEDT Eimer
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
PETRINI Felix

VALEUR Maxim
WESTESSON Malte

HORN NIELSEN Christopher
LANG Jacob Brandt

UNIYAL Nils

KARLSEN Jonas
GJALDBZK Steffen
CEDERGREN Axel

ZOONS Axel

VERMEULEN Olof
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
GUILBERT Sacha
SARMANY Zoltan
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas
NEO Max Wei Kit
ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel
FAHLVIK Axel

MOGENSEN Viggo
STERNBERG Jacob
FASTESSON Rufus
LINDVALL Axel

SJOGREN Daniel
BUCHHOLTZ Carl

LIM Matthew James Quan Rong
CHREN Simon

DE VRIES Oscar
KALLSTROM Markus
KANSA NEIRA ROMERO Alexander
ANDEN Max

WAHLMAN Filip

VON POST Daniel
LOFQUIST Rasmus
KROCKEL Emil
HELLSTROM Lukas
GARZON AMADEI Antonio
STIGBERG Teo
OTTOSSON Alexander
JENSEN Thor Hundborg
BOUSTEDT Erik

GFK Goteborg
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
AFK Stockholm
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
GFK Goteborg
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
AFK Stockholm
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
GFK Goteborg

SC Amsterdam

SC Noord

Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
KS Samorin
Trekanten Kgbenhavn

Trekanten Kgbenhavn
EGF Solna

ARA Helsingborg

TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
EGF Solna

AFK Stockholm

AFK Stockholm

TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

Bohemians Praha
s.v. Heerenleed
EGF Solna

AFK Stockholm

GFK Goteborg

EGF Solna

MFFG Malmd

AFK Stockholm

AFK Stockholm

AFK Stockholm

TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
GFK Goteborg

KFK Kalmar
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
GFK Goteborg

V. M TD TR Index 1

6
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30
30
30
30
30
28
29
28
26
24
24
24
24
23
25
24
24
22
23
26
22
22
21
19
20
19
21
19
19
15
16
15
14
14
14
11
15
10
10
6

5

1

Index 2 Ranking

6 1.000 24
7 1.000 23
8 1.000 22
8 1.000 22
11 1.000 19
11 0.833 17
13 0.833 16
16 0.833 12
15 0.833 11
15 0.667 9
15 0.667 9
16 0.667 8
17 0.667 7
17 0.667 6
20 0.667 5
19 0.667 5
20 0.667 4
18 0.667 4
20 0.667 3
20 0.500 6
17 0.500 5
22 0.500 0
21 0.500 0
22 0.500 -3
24 0.500 -4
27 0.500 -8
22 0.333 -1
21 0.333 -2
26 0.333 -7
24 0.333 -9
26 0.333 -10
25 0.167 -10
25 0.167 -11
25 0.167 -11
28 0.167 -14
25 0.167 -14
30 0.000 -15
30 0.000 -20
30 0.000 -20
30 0.000 -24
30 0.000 -25
30 0.000 -29

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated
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Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndeX 1 Index 2 Z
1 SWE AHLSTEDT Eimer VS GFK Géteborg 6 6 30 6 1.000 24
2 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 6 6 30 7 1.000 23
3 SWE PETRINI Felix ST AFK Stockholm 6 6 30 8 1.000 22
4 DEN VALEUR Maxim HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 T3
5 SWE WESTESSON Malte VS GFK Géteborg 6 6 30 11 1.000 19
6 DEN HORN NIELSEN Christopher HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 5 6 28 11 0.833 17
7 DEN LANG Jacob Brandt HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 5 6 29 13 0.833 16
8 SWE UNIYAL Nils ST AFK Stockholm 5 6 28 16 0.833 12
9 DEN KARLSEN Jonas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 5 6 26 15 0.833 11
10 DEN GJALDBZK Steffen HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 4 6 24 15 0.667 9
11 SWE CEDERGREN Axel VS GFK Goteborg 4 6 24 15 0.667 9 T10
12 NED ZOONS Axel SC Amsterdam 4 6 24 16 0.667 8
13 NED VERMEULEN Olof SC Noord 4 6 24 17 0.667 7
14 DEN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 4 6 23 17 0.667 6
15 DEN GUILBERT Sacha HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 4 6 25 20 0.667 5
16 SVK  SARMANY Zoltan KS Samorin 4 6 24 19 0.667 5
17 DEN SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 4 6 24 20 0.667 4
18 SGP NEO Max Wei Kit 4 6 22 18 0.667 4
19 DEN ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 4 6 23 20 0.667 3
20 SWE FAHLVIK Axel ST EGF Solna 3 6 26 20 0.500 6
21 SWE MOGENSEN Viggo SY ARA Helsingborg 3 6 22 17 0.500 5
22 GER STERNBERG Jacob HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 3 6 22 22 0.500 0
23 SWE FASTESSON Rufus ST EGF Solna 3 6 21 21 0.500 0
24 SWE LINDVALL Axel ST AFK Stockholm 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3
25 SWE SJOGREN Daniel ST AFK Stockholm 3 6 20 24 0.500 -4
26 GER BUCHHOLTZ Carl HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 3 6 19 27 0.500 -8
27 SGP LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 2 6 21 22 0.333 -1
28 CZE CHREN Simon Bohemians Praha 2 6 19 21 0.333 -2
29 NED DE VRIES Oscar s.v. Heerenleed 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7
30 SWE KALLSTROM Markus ST EGF Solna 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9
31 SWE KANSA NEIRA ROMERO Alexander ST AFK Stockholm 2 6 16 26 0.333 -10
32 SWE ANDEN Max VS GFK Goéteborg 1 6 15 25 0.167 -10
33 SWE VON POST Daniel SY MFFG Malmo 1 6 14 25 0.167 -11
34 SWE WAHLMAN Filip ST EGF Solna 1 6 14 25 0.167 -11 T33
35 SWE LOFQUIST Rasmus ST AFK Stockholm 1 6 14 28 0.167 -14
36 SWE KROCKEL Emil ST AFK Stockholm 1 6 11 25 0.167 -14
37 SWE HELLSTROM Lukas ST AFK Stockholm 0 6 15 30 0.000 -15
38 SWE STIGBERG Teo VS GFK Géteborg 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20
39 ITA GARZON AMADEI Antonio HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 T38
40 SWE OTTOSSON Alexander SY KFK Kalmar 0O 6 6 30 0.000 -24
41 DEN JENSEN Thor Hundborg HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25
42 SWE BOUSTEDT Erik VS GFK Géteborg 0 6 1 30 0.000 -29
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OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
AHLSTEDT Eimer
1 VS GFK Goéteborg SWE
64 *kk bye *kk PlSte N
AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE
VS GFK Goteborg
Piste VON POST Daniel (33) SWE
33 |VON POST Daniel SWE v SY MFFG Malmd
SY MFFG Malmé
ANDEN Max Piste
32 Vs GFK Goteborg SWE 7 AHLSTEDT Eimer
N SWE \%
VS GFK Goteborg
SARMANY Zoltan
; SVK 14
17 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas DEN KS Samorin
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
48 *kk bye *kk PISle .
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas DEN
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
SARMANY Zoltan
KS Samorin SVK
49 *kk bye *kk
SARMANY Zoltan Piste
16 ; SVK
KS Samorin AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE v
VS GFK Goéteborg
UNIYAL Nils
o |KARLSEN Jonas DEN ST AFK Stocknolm SWE 1
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
56 *kk b e *kk Piste
y KARLSEN Jonas DEN
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Piste LINDVALL Axel SWE
41 JENSEN Thor Hundborg DEN 6 ST AFK Stockholm
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
LINDVALL Axel Piste
24 ST AFK Stockholm SwWE v KARLSEN Jonas
DEN 12
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Piste i
UNIYAL Nils
o5 |SJOGREN Daniel SWE v ST AFK Stockholm SWE v
ST AFK Stockholm
OTTOSSON Alexander Piste
40 SY KFK Kalmar SWE 4 SJOGREN Daniel SWE
ST AFK Stockholm
UNIYAL Nils
ST AFK Stockholm SWE
57 *kk bye *kk
UNIYAL Nils
8 ST AFK Stockholm SWE
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
WESTESSON Malte
5 VS GFK Goéteborg SWE
60 *kk b e *kk PlSte
4 WESTESSON Malte SWE v
VS GFK Goteborg
Piste CHREN Simon CZE 8
HELLSTROM Lukas Bohemians Praha
37 ST AFK Stockholm SWE 4
CHREN Simon Piste
28 Bohemians Praha CzE v WESTESSON Malte
A SWE 14
VS GFK Goteborg
ZOONS Axel NED v
51 |MOGENSEN Viggo SWE SC Amsterdam
SY ARA Helsingborg
44 *kk bye *kk PISte .
MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 11
SY ARA Helsingborg
ZOONS Axel
N R SC Amsterdam NED v
ye
12 ZOONS Axel NED Piste
SC Amsterdam ZOONS Axel (12) NED 1
SC Amsterdam
VALEUR Maxim DEN v
13 VERMEULEN Olof NED HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
SC Noord
52 *kk b e *kk Piste
Y VERMEULEN Olof
NED \%
SC Noord
FAHLVIK Axel
SWE 13
45 | bye r ST EGF Solna
20 FAHLVIK Axel SWE Piste
ST EGF Solna VERMEULEN Olof NED 5
SC Noord
Piste VALEUR Maxim DEN v
29 DE VRIES Oscar NED 14 HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
s.v. Heerenleed
KROCKEL Emil Piste
36 ST AFK Stockhoim SWE V' | [KROCKEL Emil (36) SwE y
ST AFK Stockholm
VALEUR Maxim
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn DEN v
61 *kk bye *kk
VALEUR Maxim
4 HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn DEN
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PETRINI Felix
3 ST AFK Stockholm SWE
62 *kk b e *kk PlSte .
4 PETRINI Felix SWE
ST AFK Stockholm
Piste KALLSTROM Markus SWE
35 LOFQUIST Rasmus SWE 12 ST EGF Solna
ST AFK Stockholm
KALLSTROM Markus Piste
30 ST EGF Soina SWE v PETRINI Felix SWE v
ST AFK Stockholm
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN 12
19 ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel DEN HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
46 *kk bye *kk PISte
ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel DEN
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
51 *kk bye *kk
14 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN Piste
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn i
PETRINI Felix SWE 12
ST AFK Stockholm
atthew James Quan Rong \Y
CEDERGREN Axel LIM Matthew James Quan Rong (27 SGP
1 VS GFK Goteborg SWE
54 *kk b e *kk Piste
4 CEDERGREN Axel SWE
VS GFK Goteborg
STERNBERG Jacob
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck GER
43 *kk bye *kk
STERNBERG Jacob Piste
22 HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck GER CEDERGREN Axel
. SWE 12
VS GFK Goéteborg
Piste
LIM Matthew James Quan Rong (27) SGP \Y
27 |LIM Matthew James Quan Rong SGP \
3g STIGBERG Teo SWE 3 Piste
VS GFK Goteborg LIM Matthew James Quan Rong SGP
HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
59 *kk bye *kk
HORN NIELSEN Christopher
6 HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn DEN
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LANG Jacob Brandt
7 HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn DEN
58 *kk bye *kk PlSte
LANG Jacob Brandt DEN
HS Trekanten Kegbenhavn
Piste BUCHHOLTZ Carl
- ; GER
39 |GARZON AMADEI Antonio TA ; HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
BUCHHOLTZ Carl Piste
26 HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck GER v LANG Jacob Brandt DEN v
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Piste FASTESSON Rufus (23) SWE 4
23 FASTESSON Rufus SWE v ST EGF Solna
ST EGF Solna
BOUSTEDT Erik Piste
42 s GFK Goteborg SWE 3 |FASTESSON Rufus SWE
ST EGF Solna
GJALDBZK Steffen DEN
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
55 *kk bye *kk
10 GJALDBZK Steffen DEN Piste
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn LANG Jacob Brandt DEN 1
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN v
15 GUILBERT Sacha DEN HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
50 *kk b e *kk Piste
4 GUILBERT Sacha DEN
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
NEO Max Wei Kit SGP
47 *kk bye *kk
18 |NEO Max Wei Kit SGP Piste
NEO Max Wei Kit (18) SGP 12
Piste WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN v
a1 KANSA NEIRA ROMERO Alexander SWE 12 HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
ST AFK Stockholm
WAHLMAN Filip Piste
34 ST EGF Solna SWE V' | [WAHLMAN Filip (34) SwE
ST EGF Solna
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
63 *kk bye *kk
2 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
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Piste
AHLSTEDT Eimer
1 serk Goteborg SWE 8
VALEUR Maxim Piste
4 HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn DEN v VALEUR Maxim (4) DEN 4
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Piste WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN v
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
3 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong (27) SGP 11
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
2 HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn DEN v
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2001
2 DEN VALEUR Maxim HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2000
3 SWE AHLSTEDT Eimer VS GFK Goteborg 2000
3 SGP LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 2002
Table of 8
5 SWE PETRINI Felix ST AFK Stockholm 2001
6 DEN LANG Jacob Brandt HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2000
7 SWE UNIYAL Nils ST AFK Stockholm 2002
8 NED ZOONS Axel SC Amsterdam 2001
Table of 16
9 SWE WESTESSON Malte VS GFK Goteborg 2001
10 DEN KARLSEN Jonas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2004
11 SWE CEDERGREN Axel VS GFK Géteborg 2003
12 NED VERMEULEN Olof SC Noord 2002
13 DEN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2000
14 SVK SARMANY Zoltan KS Samorin 2002
15 SGP NEO Max Wei Kit 2002
16 SWE FASTESSON Rufus ST EGF Solna 2005
Table of 32
17 DEN HORN NIELSEN Christopher HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2004
18 DEN GJALDBAK Steffen HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2002
19 DEN GUILBERT Sacha HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2004
20 DEN SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2002
21 DEN ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2001
22 SWE FAHLVIK Axel ST EGF Solna 2004
23 SWE MOGENSEN Viggo SY ARA Helsingborg 2003
24 GER STERNBERG Jacob HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2002
25 SWE LINDVALL Axel ST AFK Stockholm 2004
26 SWE SJOGREN Daniel ST AFK Stockholm 2004
27 GER BUCHHOLTZ Carl HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2004
28 CZE CHREN Simon Bohemians Praha 2001
29 SWE KALLSTROM Markus ST EGF Solna 2005
30 SWE WAHLMAN Filip ST EGF Solna 2002
30 SWE VON POST Daniel SY MFFG Malmo 2003
32 SWE KROCKEL Emil ST AFK Stockholm 2004
Table of 64
33 NED DE VRIES Oscar s.v. Heerenleed 2001
34 SWE KANSA NEIRA ROMERO Alexander ST AFK Stockholm 2002
35 SWE ANDEN Max VS GFK Goteborg 2005
36 SWE LOFQUIST Rasmus ST AFK Stockholm 2003
37 SWE HELLSTROM Lukas ST AFK Stockholm 2003
38 ITA GARZON AMADEI Antonio HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2003
38 SWE STIGBERG Teo VS GFK Goteborg 2005
40 SWE OTTOSSON Alexander SY KFK Kalmar 2005
41 DEN JENSEN Thor Hundborg HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2005
42 SWE BOUSTEDT Erik VS GFK Géteborg 2005
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name

Pools z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
DEN CN PORTVED Soeren 0 0 0
SWE F DAHLIN Svante 0 0 0
LUNDEGARD Martin 0 0 0

3 Referees
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2001
Silver DEN VALEUR Maxim HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2000
Bronze SGP LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 2002
Bronze SWE AHLSTEDT Eimer VS GFK Goteborg 2000
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